CLASSIC LINE

AS59P/IK

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Wet/dry vacuum cleaner with chassis equipped with wheels/castors;
great capacity and performance. The IK version is equipped with
stainless steel container and an antistatic device. Two motors separately

switchable.

Antistatic device (IK)| Motor switches ‘Man

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE
AS59P
AS 59 IK

TECHNICAL DATA
Voltage - Frequency

Max power rating

Rated power (nominal power)
Container capacity

Useful capacity

Useful dust bag capacity
Filtering surface

Air flow rate

Vacuum

Sound level

IP code

Power supply cable

Weight (without accessories)
Dimensions

46 ghibli z wirbel

(optional)

ual filter shaker | Cage bag support | Paper filter bag with | Spacer for plastic

220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz

W 2300
] 1900
| 80
| 56
| 19
m?2 0,4
I/s 100
mbar 190
db(A) 65
IPX4
m 10

Kg 20 (P) - 21,3 (IK)
mm 610x520x920

with floater

iawirbel “HL___

ghibl

cap (optional) bag (optional)

REF. NO. PIECES/PALLET
17761210001 8
17751210011 8

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Suction tube “S”

Dry floor tool

Squeegee tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Textile filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

PVC extension tube 0,5 m

Carpet tool

Gangway tool

Spacer for plastic bag

Anti-foam device

Manual filter shaker

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,75 m?)
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?)
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,06 m?)
Paper filter bag with cap [ 19 x 10
Accessories set @ 50

Oven filter (*)

(*) Only for IK model

040

REF. NO.
6010500
2511600
6010000
6010011
2511615
2511610
6830000

REF. NO.
2512000
2512610
6103054
6102255
6200150
6895500
3001220
2512743
2512744
6830030
5830022
6830005




